
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-41 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:45:25.303 1 1:53.053 75.469 58 105 19

14:47:11.856 2 1:46.553 80.073 61 100 19

14:49:01.161 3 1:49.305 78.057 44 101 19

14:50:45.304 4 1:44.143 81.926 56 104 19

14:52:31.388 5 1:46.084 80.427 49 103 19

14:54:18.315 6 1:46.927 79.793 54 105 19

L2-34 - RONALD HOFFMASTER -
14:47:38.524 1 1:52.114 76.101 91 115 19

14:49:26.711 2 1:48.187 78.863 91 115 19

14:51:12.320 3 1:45.609 80.789 89 114 19

14:53:05.172 4 1:52.852 75.603 91 116 19

14:54:55.275 5 1:50.103 77.491 83 114 19

L2-02 - ALI ABU DEBEI -
14:46:11.184 1 2:03.504 69.083 78 107 19

14:48:14.770 2 2:03.586 69.037 77 107 19

14:50:17.099 3 2:02.329 69.746 66 107 19

14:52:08.036 4 1:50.937 76.909 65 115 19

14:53:54.543 5 1:46.507 80.107 66 119 19

14:55:43.059 6 1:48.516 78.624 61 115 19

14:57:28.951 7 1:45.892 80.573 60 111 19

114 - MENGQI LIU -
14:44:47.369 1 1:55.482 73.882 77 106 19

14:46:34.339 2 1:46.970 79.761 73 108 19

14:48:22.214 3 1:47.875 79.092 59 99 19

14:50:11.438 4 1:49.224 78.115 38 110 19

14:51:57.591 5 1:46.153 80.375 80 108 19

14:54:00.855 6 2:03.264 69.217 72 107 19

14:55:52.443 7 1:51.588 76.460 84 107 19

14:57:43.648 8 1:51.205 76.723 60 99 19

L2-10 - LYNN LUNDY -
14:45:06.690 1 1:50.036 77.538 87 110 19

14:46:56.290 2 1:49.600 77.847 89 109 19

14:48:50.516 3 1:54.226 74.694 90 107 19

14:50:39.827 4 1:49.311 78.053 90 110 19

14:52:27.847 5 1:48.020 78.985 89 109 19

14:54:15.710 6 1:47.863 79.100 89 108 19

14:56:02.711 7 1:47.001 79.738 89 107 19

14:57:49.041 8 1:46.330 80.241 93 108 19

L2-36 - YIFAN LONG -
14:44:47.631 1 1:52.350 75.941 19 81 19

14:46:37.637 2 1:50.006 77.559 35 83 19

14:48:24.930 3 1:47.293 79.521 19 79 19

L3-37 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:44:49.269 1 1:59.100 71.637 46 95 19

14:46:41.659 2 1:52.390 75.914 48 92 19

14:48:29.314 3 1:47.655 79.253 43 94 19

14:50:16.703 4 1:47.389 79.449 53 96 19

14:52:06.242 5 1:49.539 77.890 53 92 19

L2-40 - KE QUAN -
14:46:11.733 1 2:03.270 69.214 32 64 19

14:48:14.012 2 2:02.279 69.775 31 70 19

14:50:05.351 3 1:51.339 76.631 26 70 19

14:51:53.379 4 1:48.028 78.980 29 69 19

14:53:48.842 5 1:55.463 73.894 18 60 19

14:55:47.899 6 1:59.057 71.663 54 77 19

14:57:39.242 7 1:51.343 76.628 47 71 19

L2-17 - SEAFOOD ZHANG -
14:45:16.600 1 1:50.303 77.351 79 116 19

14:47:11.024 2 1:54.424 74.565 74 115 19

14:49:00.830 3 1:49.806 77.701 70 119 19

14:50:49.237 4 1:48.407 78.703 88 117 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -



14:45:56.078 1 1:54.934 74.234 14 60 19

14:47:50.207 2 1:54.129 74.758 17 62 19

14:52:20.582 3 4:30.375 31.556 33 65 19

14:54:11.262 4 1:50.680 77.087 15 61 19

14:55:59.838 5 1:48.576 78.581 19 62 19

14:57:48.715 6 1:48.877 78.364 26 70 19

L2-27 - KUSHAN PEYKARIAN -
14:45:10.718 1 1:53.025 75.488 33 92 19

14:46:59.585 2 1:48.867 78.371 55 86 19

14:48:51.182 3 1:51.597 76.454 54 90 19

14:53:42.737 4 4:51.555 29.264 44 73 19

14:55:32.103 5 1:49.366 78.013 55 88 19

14:57:23.823 6 1:51.720 76.369 50 75 19

L2-32 - ZEYANG LI -
14:45:26.219 1 1:52.715 75.695 83 105 19

14:47:15.147 2 1:48.928 78.327 53 102 19

14:49:07.509 3 1:52.362 75.933 91 106 19

14:50:57.601 4 1:50.092 77.499 88 108 19

14:52:47.299 5 1:49.698 77.777 102 109 19

L2-22 - ADEN THAO -
14:45:16.166 1 1:49.449 77.954 99 114 19

14:47:06.464 2 1:50.298 77.354 105 112 19

14:48:57.021 3 1:50.557 77.173 94 109 19

14:50:48.698 4 1:51.677 76.399 109 113 19

14:53:13.259 5 2:24.561 59.020 103 111 19

14:55:04.149 6 1:50.890 76.941 108 112 19

L2-31 - ALBERT GARCIA -
14:46:57.896 1 1:53.444 75.209 90 113 19

14:48:52.836 2 1:54.940 74.230 91 112 19

14:50:44.058 3 1:51.222 76.711 78 110 19

14:52:34.945 4 1:50.887 76.943 81 111 19

14:54:25.572 5 1:50.627 77.124 89 110 19

14:56:15.629 6 1:50.057 77.523 81 110 19

L2-35 - Ray Vance -
14:47:48.986 1 1:53.745 75.010 38 66 19

14:49:41.814 2 1:52.828 75.620 27 56 19

14:51:31.997 3 1:50.183 77.435 34 63 19

14:53:22.893 4 1:50.896 76.937 31 56 19

14:55:15.217 5 1:52.324 75.959 26 56 19

14:57:06.532 6 1:51.315 76.647 32 58 19

L2-07 - STEPHEN LUDWIG -
14:47:01.308 1 1:54.387 74.589 86 128 19

14:48:55.374 2 1:54.066 74.799 92 126 19

14:50:48.862 3 1:53.488 75.180 95 126 19

14:52:40.471 4 1:51.609 76.445 96 127 19

14:54:31.861 5 1:51.390 76.596 95 125 19

14:56:24.448 6 1:52.587 75.781 94 122 19

L3-38 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:50:39.510 1 1:51.859 76.275 79 113 19

14:52:31.861 2 1:52.351 75.941 81 111 19

14:54:24.309 3 1:52.448 75.875 72 112 19

14:56:15.987 4 1:51.678 76.398 80 112 19

L3-15 - JOSHUA LY -
14:48:16.800 1 4:46.771 29.752 98 111 19

14:50:11.876 2 1:55.076 74.142 98 111 19

14:52:03.699 3 1:51.823 76.299 95 111 19

14:53:56.193 4 1:52.494 75.844 113 113 19

14:55:48.401 5 1:52.208 76.037 114 114 19

14:57:43.387 6 1:54.986 74.200 104 112 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
14:45:13.186 1 1:56.976 72.938 53 98 19

14:47:08.734 2 1:55.548 73.839 52 99 19

14:49:02.829 3 1:54.095 74.780 60 101 19

14:50:56.794 4 1:53.965 74.865 53 100 19

14:52:50.646 5 1:53.852 74.939 57 100 19

14:54:43.376 6 1:52.730 75.685 54 99 19

14:56:36.188 7 1:52.812 75.630 59 100 19

L2-29 - STEVEN GREENWALT -
14:47:01.175 1 1:57.823 72.414 87 126 19



14:48:57.329 2 1:56.154 73.454 89 123 19

14:50:54.973 3 1:57.644 72.524 86 125 19

14:52:52.668 4 1:57.695 72.492 85 128 19

14:54:50.558 5 1:57.890 72.373 87 125 19

14:56:45.981 6 1:55.423 73.919 87 124 19

108 - DARREN SHI -
14:45:19.520 1 1:59.355 71.484 48 92 19

14:47:15.093 2 1:55.573 73.823 26 92 19

14:49:11.970 3 1:56.877 73.000 59 92 19

14:51:10.423 4 1:58.453 72.029 60 92 19

14:53:07.245 5 1:56.822 73.034 45 94 19

L2-30 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
14:45:58.269 1 1:57.330 72.718 47 113 19

14:47:55.630 2 1:57.361 72.699 54 113 19

14:49:51.588 3 1:55.958 73.578 47 113 19

14:51:49.295 4 1:57.707 72.485 53 115 19

14:53:45.136 5 1:55.841 73.653 51 113 19

14:55:42.145 6 1:57.009 72.917 51 113 19

14:57:38.818 7 1:56.673 73.127 57 114 19

L2-14 - ANTHONY WEBB -
14:47:53.210 1 2:00.158 71.007 90 113 19

14:49:51.357 2 1:58.147 72.215 84 111 19

14:51:48.814 3 1:57.457 72.639 74 111 19

14:53:48.194 4 1:59.380 71.469 83 111 19

14:55:45.149 5 1:56.955 72.951 58 112 19

14:57:41.249 6 1:56.100 73.488 87 112 19

L2-04 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
14:45:43.501 1 1:59.561 71.361 40 75 19

14:47:42.325 2 1:58.824 71.804 43 73 19

14:49:42.173 3 1:59.848 71.190 50 80 19

14:51:42.374 4 2:00.201 70.981 41 80 19

14:53:38.882 5 1:56.508 73.231 42 78 19

14:55:36.983 6 1:58.101 72.243 54 71 19

14:57:33.238 7 1:56.255 73.390 38 75 19

L2-11 - GERALD KEGLEY -
14:45:14.051 1 1:57.579 72.564 80 112 19

14:47:11.426 2 1:57.375 72.690 83 112 19

14:49:09.039 3 1:57.613 72.543 85 113 19

14:51:08.574 4 1:59.535 71.377 82 110 19

14:53:04.959 5 1:56.385 73.308 83 112 19

L2-43 - ZI FENG -
14:45:08.487 1 1:59.310 71.511 18 67 19

14:47:05.809 2 1:57.322 72.723 59 61 19

14:49:02.318 3 1:56.509 73.230 42 60 19

14:50:59.927 4 1:57.609 72.545 52 68 19

14:52:57.959 5 1:58.032 72.285 39 63 19

14:54:56.847 6 1:58.888 71.765 74 62 19

14:56:58.801 7 2:01.954 69.961 80 63 19

RP-14 - CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN -
14:46:52.047 1 1:57.277 72.751 69 120 19

14:48:53.403 2 2:01.356 70.306 74 117 19

14:50:51.000 3 1:57.597 72.553 77 117 19

14:52:47.518 4 1:56.518 73.225 78 115 19

14:54:46.543 5 1:59.025 71.682 70 118 19

14:56:45.532 6 1:58.989 71.704 76 118 19

L2-01 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
14:46:10.091 1 2:02.759 69.502 102 110 19

14:48:14.104 2 2:04.013 68.799 101 111 19

14:50:11.462 3 1:57.358 72.701 86 111 19

14:52:22.429 4 2:10.967 65.146 97 108 19

14:54:26.855 5 2:04.426 68.571 93 106 19

14:56:28.966 6 2:02.111 69.871 65 105 19

L2-26 - EVAN GOLD -
14:45:11.284 1 1:58.872 71.775 84 104 19

14:47:11.314 2 2:00.030 71.082 71 106 19

14:49:11.565 3 2:00.251 70.952 93 106 19

115 - ZIBO AN -
14:45:06.098 1 2:01.278 70.351 16 64 19

14:47:07.820 2 2:01.722 70.094 13 64 19



14:49:08.382 3 2:00.562 70.769 18 65 19

14:51:10.109 4 2:01.727 70.091 34 53 19

14:53:12.013 5 2:01.904 69.989 34 53 19

L2-39 - SINAN CALISKAN -
14:45:36.217 1 2:03.014 69.358 96 110 19

14:47:39.592 2 2:03.375 69.155 101 110 19

14:49:42.090 3 2:02.498 69.650 68 109 19

14:51:42.927 4 2:00.837 70.608 105 108 19

14:53:43.857 5 2:00.930 70.553 99 107 19

14:55:45.206 6 2:01.349 70.310 76 109 19

14:57:47.818 7 2:02.612 69.585 102 111 19

L2-54 - DANIELLA MALENA -
14:46:48.677 1 2:01.020 70.501 87 112 19

14:48:51.160 2 2:02.483 69.659 85 115 19

14:54:16.114 3 5:24.954 26.256 85 113 19

L2-28 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
14:46:10.924 1 2:03.765 68.937 111 110 19

14:48:14.351 2 2:03.427 69.126 107 113 19

14:50:17.300 3 2:02.949 69.395 88 111 19

14:52:22.247 4 2:04.947 68.285 101 111 19

14:54:26.764 5 2:04.517 68.521 91 110 19

14:56:29.033 6 2:02.269 69.781 67 109 19

L2-19 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:45:28.060 1 2:11.238 65.012 27 55 19

14:47:35.028 2 2:06.968 67.198 49 56 19

14:49:42.414 3 2:07.386 66.978 33 57 19

14:51:50.168 4 2:07.754 66.785 60 57 19

14:53:56.662 5 2:06.494 67.450 34 56 19

14:56:01.971 6 2:05.309 68.088 46 56 19

L2-50 - Michael Diaz -
14:50:37.820 1 2:13.651 63.838 85 121 19

14:54:55.408 2 4:17.588 33.123 96 126 19

Fastrack Riders
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